Ergebnis — MTBO zwischen den Meeren #3 - Score
2022-09-11
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H50 (16 / 16)
Morten Bang Ngrgaard
Martin Dahnn

Sven Thiermann
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Torsten Kaufmann
Peter Reibert-Hansen
Thomas Kraufle
Anders Harfot

Michael Neidhardt
Thomas Reichel

. Michael Sturm

Peter Olschowski
Andreas Deichsel
Sven Buchholz
Mathias Jahn
Michael Finkenstaedt

D50 (6/6)
Heidi Baumbach
Uta Spehr

Bianca Dahnn
Tanja Buchholz
Gigi Sucksdorff
Berit Harfot

H21 (515)
Robert Becherer
Jacob Skovsgaard
Anton Ryzhov
Anders Blomster
Philipp Schwarz

D/H11
Liam Fremder

(1171)

H70 212)

. Jan Hausner

Gerhard Plotz

D40 (4/4)
Sylvia Thomas

Anke Reichel

Katja Brunstedt

Katja Reibert-Hansen

D60 (3/3)
Tove Andersen
Birgit Hausner

Eva Konig

H20 (11)

. Alexander Klopfer

D21 (313)

. Dorothea Steckhan

Susann Flille
Gerit Pfuhl

D17 (111)

. Lucy Thiermann

D/H14 (212)

. Marcus Reichel

Max Klopfer

OK Oest Birkeroed
MTK Bad Harzburg
OLV Potsdam
Allerad OK

USV TU Dresden
Allerad OK

SG LVB Leipzig
Horsens OK

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide

ESV Dresden
ESV Bitterfeld
OLV Steinberg

MTK Bad Harzburg
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
OSC Hamburg

Eisleber RC Mansfelder Land

TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
Allergd OK

Horsens OK

ESV Bitterfeld

Navet MTBO

ESV Dresden
Vaasan Suunnistajat
O-Team Kiel

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

OK SG
OLV Potsdam

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
ESV Dresden

OK Qest Birkeroed
Allergd OK

OK Oest Birkeroed
OK SG
LSG Weiher

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

O-Team Kiel
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
USV TU Dresden

OLV Potsdam

ESV Dresden
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

Punkte
320 p.
310 p.
285 p.
285 p.
280 p.
275 p.
270 p.
260 p.
255 p.
235 p.
215 p.
190 p.
185 p.
105 p.
0p.

0 p.

Punkte
205 p.
185 p.
175 p.
150 p.
150 p.
150 p.

Punkte
335 p.
305 p.
285 p.
20 p.
0p.

Punkte
55 p.

Punkte
185 p.
170 p.

Punkte
220 p.
200 p.
190 p.
155 p.

Punkte
205 p.
150 p.
0p.

Punkte
220 p.

Punkte
280 p.
145 p.
0p.

Punkte
240 p.

Punkte
240 p.
235 p.

Zeit
2:07:25
1:59:18
1:56:43
2:05:42
2:02:48
2:13:16
1:55:18
1:55:33
1:59:18
2:01:18
1:55:30
2:05:12
2:06:37
1:34:22
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

1:57:14
2:12:55
2:01:17
1:57:21
1:58:32
2:09:54

Zeit
2:01:27
1:57:52
2:13:55
27:08
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
1:27:55

Zeit
2:05:33
1:55:42

Zeit

2:06:06
1:53:06
2:08:22
1:54:15

Zeit
2:05:45
1:58:38
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
1:57:22

Zeit
1:57:18
1:58:23
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
2:02:00

Zeit
1:57:24
2:02:30

Riickstand
+33:03
+24:56
+22:21
+31:20
+28:26
+38:54
+20:56
+21:11
+24:56
+26:56
+21:08
+30:50
+32:15

Riickstand
+15:41
+4:03
+0:07
+1:18
+12:40
Riickstand
+94:19

+90:44
+106:47

Riickstand

Riickstand
+9:51

Riickstand

+13:00

+15:16
+1:09

Riickstand
+7:07

Riickstand

Riickstand

+1:05

Riickstand

Riickstand

+5:06

MeOS 2022-09-12 08:01:37, H50, (1/2)

Collected points
360
310
285
315
295
345
270
260
255
245
215
220
220
105
0

0

Collected points
205
250
185
150
150
200

Collected points
345

305

355

20

0

Collected points
55

Collected points
215
170

Collected points
255
200
235
155

Collected points
235

150

0

Collected points
220

Collected points
280

145

0

Collected points
250

Collected points
240
250

Reduction
-40

Reduction

-65

-10

-50

Reduction
-10

-70

Reduction

Reduction
-30

Reduction
-35

-45

Reduction
-30

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction
-10

Reduction

-15
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H40 (717)
Mirko Schitze

Steffen Hauschild
Mark Pilz

Thomas Hartung

Uwe Rohner

Olaf Handtrack

Die Vier Fragezeichen

H60 (11/11)
Swen Vogel

Ulrich Kretzschmar
Jakob Holm
Andreas Vaupel
Dietmar Fremder
Olaf Schwenk
Alfred Newerla
Arnd Stoeckel
Andreas Miiller
Steffen Breitwieser
Jes Steen

H17 (3/3)
Niklas Heinrich

. Die Drei Fragezeichen
Artem Tsiukalo

OLV Potsdam

ESV Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Eintracht Munster 2020
O-Team Kiel

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ESV Dresden
OK Pan

Eisleber RC Mansfelder Land

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
TSV Karlshorst

RSV Hannover

USV Jena

LSG Weiher

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

OK Qest Birkeroed

ESV Dresden
O-Team Kiel
O-Team Kiel

Punkte
350 p.
350 p.
340 p.
305 p.
250 p.
230 p.
215 p.

Punkte
295 p.
295 p.
290 p.
250 p.
230 p.
230 p.
225 p.
210 p.
185 p.
150 p.
140 p.

Punkte
175 p.
140 p.

60 p.

Zeit

1:58:40
2:03:15
1:57:06
2:01:37
1:49:30
1:54:41
2:07:19

Zeit

1:58:01
2:02:47
2:06:55
2:04:32
1:58:45
2:01:52
2:05:48
2:04:39
2:12:36
2:09:30
1:54:34

Zeit

1:52:41
1:59:39
1:51:04

MeOS 2022-09-12 08:01:37, H40, (2/2)

Riickstand Collected points Reduction

+9:10
+13:45
+7:36
+12:07

+5:11
+17:49

Riickstand

+3:27
+8:13
+12:21
+9:58
+4:11
+7:18
+11:14
+10:05
+18:02
+14:56

Riickstand

+1:37
+8:35

350
370
340
315
250
230
255

-20

-10

-40

Collected points Reduction

295
310
325
275
230
240
255
235
250
200
140

-15

Collected points Reduction

175
140
60



